Inam|~Fukum|tsu Sta. ~Kanazawa Sta West EX|t

T e SR M = . @

P

'
Bus terminal Fixed - route Bus
A\ getting off place
NANTO-
KANAZAWA .2
LINE bus stop
Taxi
stand
West Exit
B W Kanazawa Sta. W
East Exit
L 4
"
N Bus m— /
N 4 / 7
4
/
Kerest st A
Z
O O @ 3
A 4 Kanazawa Morimoto re’g,e\Nm ‘nigrtghaglga&m)
¢ Interchange(IC) .V\\,\E*p
/ @ o Uk
CEEIETTTED . El
(s
s 4 Kanazawa Seiryo Daigaku % % 4
2 ® (Kanazawa Seiryo Daigaku Mag) <3 D)
o mgas.hi Chaya _
A acl — - -
Kenezaia ta et 1 g Michi No £Ki Fukuitsy) _
Utatsuyagg / Takase Iseki @ Inami
4 Kanazawa Jgj Kou% Futamata 0) akase Iseki
/J Kouen O ® 7 Nantoshi Inami ()
Renpion®) , (J e (Nukumori No Sato) Horini Onsen N~ Bussan Tenjika
A Eﬁntasz&g% NiuPchi sei - Wakamatsu ellpeam ® 9 Yasukiyo .%gﬁumkiinyl?an @ Zuisenii
Kanazawa Daigaku Nanto Fukumitsu Koukou i Fukumitsu Eki Mae Koutsuu Hiroba

Kanazawa Bijutsu X )
4 Kougei Daigaku 'Y . @
4 AEON Mori no Sato

Shoppingu Sentaa ( Kanazawa Daigaku Chuo

Kaetsunou Bus CO,Ltd http://www.kaetsunou.co.jp SEArE



Y A “

Bus . . _
Schedule Inami~Fukumitsu Sta.

Revised April 1, 2019

. Six round trips per da
Kanazawa Sta. WeSt EXlt (including weekeni arE:i holida)?ls.)

Kaetsunou Bus Service

“

Inami 6:20 7:25 9:55 13:20 16:20 18:20
5 Koutsuu Hiroba B6:22 7:27 9:57 13:22 16:22 18:22
Q Yasukiyo 6:29 7:34 10:04 13:29 16:29 18:29
3 Fukumitsu Sta. 6:40 7:45 10:15 13:40 16:40 18:40
— Rakura Mae 6:43 748 10:18 13:43 16:43 18:43
1 U Michi No Eki Fukumitsu 6:45 7:50 10:20 13:45 16:45 18:45
\ )y () Nukumori No Sato 6:53 7:58 10:28 13:53 16:53 18:53
o) Futamata 701 8:06 10:36 14:01 17:01 19:01
9" Kanazawa Daigaku Chuo 7.08 8:13 10:43 14:08 17:08 19:08
~ Wakamatsu 7:11 8:16 10:46 14:11 17:11 19:11
E Kanazawa Seiryo Daigaku Mae 7:18 8:23 10:53 14:18 17:18 19:18 -
‘() | Kanazawa Sta. West Exit 7:35 8:40 11:10 14:35 17:35 19:35 ’

Thunderbird Train No10,/No12
Kanazawa Departure 8:05.78:15
Connection Time 30min./40min. 22min. 14min. 22min. 19min. 12min.

Shirasagi Train No4 Train No56 Train No.8 Train No.12 Train No64 Train No.66
Kanazawa Departure 7:48 8:48 11:48 14:48 17:48 20:06
Connection Time 13min. 8min. 38min. 13min. 13min. 31min.

Train No.14 Train No.20 Train No.30 Train No42 Train No48

Thunderbird Train No5

Train No.15 Train No.23 Train No.31 Train No.39

A Kanazawa Arrival
g Connection Time = 10min. 9min. 34min. 8min. 14min.
Q Shirasagi Train No51 Train No.5 Train No55 Train No57 Train No.13
N Kanazawa Arrival — 10:05 12:48 15:47 17:50 20:50
%’ Connection Time = 30min. 17min. 13min. 45min. 20min.
= § 38 838 8 8 3
(? Kanazawa Sta. West Exit(Platform l2) 8:20 10:35 13:05 16:00 18:35 21:10
O Kanazawa Seiryo Daigaku Mae 8:31 10:46 13:16 16:11 18:46 21:21
(V] Wakamatsu 8:40 10:55 13:25 16:20 18:55 21:30
:. Kanazawa Daigaku Chuo 8:43 10:58 13:28 16:23 18:58 21:33
[ - Futamata 8:50 11:05 13:35 16:30 19:05 21:40
3 Nukumori No Sato 8:58 11:13 13:43 16:38 19:13 21:48
Michi No Eki Fukumitsu 9:06 11:21 13:51 16:46 19:21 21:56
Rakura Mae 9:08 11:23 13:53 16:48 19:23 21:58
Fukumitsu Sta. 9:11 11:26 13:56 16:51 19:26 22:01
Yasukiyo 9:19 11:34 14:04 16:59 19:34 22:09
Koutsuu Hiroba 9:26 11:41 14:11 17:06 19:41 22:16
Inami 9:35 11:50 14:20 17:15 19:50 22:25

*%Bus stops in red are only one-way.You may only disembark at these stops when riding towards Kanazawa and embark when riding towards Inami.
*%Thunderbird and Shirasagi train times are accurate as of March 16,2019.

Koutsuu
Hiroba

200 200

When you're taking the
Shinkansen towards Tokyo,
use the JR Johana Line
to get to Shin-Takaoka Sta.
and depart from there!

Yasukiyo

Fukumitsu
Sta.

200 200

Rakura
Mae

160 200 200 200 200

200 200 200

How to use (Arrival
this chart ot
P

Futamata

Michi No Eki
Fukumitsu

200 200 200 200 200 200

Nukumori
No Sato

340 380 380 380 380 380 380

Kanazawa
Daigaku Chuo

= 340 680 750 750 750 750 750 750

340 600 750 750 750 750 750 750

Wakamatsu

Kanazawa Seryo

ek Nee — 500 680 750 750 750 750 750 750

JR Johana Line
Promotional Mascot
‘Jo-tan"

Kanazawa
Sta. West Exit

— i 670 850 850 850 850 850 850 850




